A T TABLE 754 REQUIREMENTS:
BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS: - 5 . _ SRR ABLE 1154 REQUIRENE :
| o . TABLE 50833 - TABLE 508.5.5 TYPE OF REQUIRED ASSEMBLY
APPLICABLE CODES: . o | - B MINIMUM OPENING ,
_ SEPARATION REQUIREMENTS: , SEPARATION REQUIREMENTS: ASSEMBL YT SATING (HOURS)
2003 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE NJ B-B NO SEPARATION REQUIREMENT B-B NO SEPARATION REQUIREMENT eeOTECTION
ED. . , | | | , o ,
2008 NATIONAL ELECTICAL CODE TABLE o2 WMDC_WMKMZ%@“ TABLE 69l REQUIREMENTS: ASSEMBL Y (HOU @v.
2003 NATIONAL STANDARD PLUMBING R A SR SN AR s =
CODE | | | | STRUCTURAL FRAME, STRUCTURAL FRAME, | EIRE WALLS AND 4 2
2007 ASHRAE 20.1 COMMERCIAL | INCLUDING COLUMNS, INCLUDING COLUMNS, FIRE BARRIERS 3
2009 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE GIRDERS, TRUSSES @ GIRDERS, TRUSSES @ 2B |
CC/ANSI AlTLI-2003 BEARING WALLS BEARNG WALLS YIS R
EXTERIOR WALLS (f) @ EXTERIOR WALLS (f) @ ! e omeleTA |
OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION: NTERIOR WALLS @ INTERIOR WALLS 2 - MﬂanWMmfﬂmm &
GROUP M-MERCANTILE 1 NON-BEARINGUALLS AND PARTITIONS: NON-BEARINGUALLS AND PARTITIONS: | THAN THOUR
| | EXTERIOR WALLS SEE TABLE 22 EXTERIOR WALLS SEE TABLE 622 . A
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: INTERIOR WALLS (e) @ INTERIOR WALLS () @ d wwmm RRIERS OF
EXISTING SHELL: TYPE IIB FLOOR CONSTRUCTION: FLOOR CONSTRUCTION: FIRE-RESISTANCE -
UNPROTECTED, UNSPRINKLED INCLUDING SUPPORTING INCLUDING SUPPORTING MWﬁWWOOZwJHMKQ_Qz”
BEAMS AND JOISTS @ BEAMS AND JOISTS N T, EXIT ENCLOSURE | |
BUILDING HEIGHT AND AREA: \ | | ALLS o
ROOF CONSTRUCTION: _ ROOF CONSTRUCTION: . OTHER FIRE BARRIERS |
TABLE 5232 REQUIREMENTS: INCLUDING SOPPORTING INCLUDING SOPPORTING 4 .
YT Y~ BEAMS AND JOISTS 2, BEAMS AND JOISTS FIRE PARTITIONS:
MAX. NUMBER OF STORES: 2 | CORRIDOR WALLS |
MAX. FLOOR AREA: | 2500 of !
ACTUAL TENANT AREA: NET USEABLE w 5
MOUSE CREEK QUILTS' 32084 sf o L
AR E B0y T OTHER FIRE PARTITIONS 1 2
\ =
FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING _ | L
QUIREMENTS F TERIOR WALLS (a): | -
REQUIREMENTS FOR EXTERIOR WALL TABLE 10161 EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL LI | ETERIOR WALLS #
FIRE SEPARATION TTPE OF DISTANCE (a/ . :
T e ConaTRUCTIN AX. TRAVEL DISTANCE: 250 . m y
o “ el - (o) MAX. LENGTH OF DEAD END CORRIDOR 20 . 1
,\ \ \ CAPACITY OF MEANS OF EGRESS ﬁ 5
&9 U MIN. CORRIDOR WIDTH: 44" 4
t¢5(c)
50 AL ) TABLE 1213.] | . AN
_ ; EY P
e A . OCCUPANT LOAD I A,
5 _ (bersons per story) MIN. NUMBER OF |
v, OTHERS 2 EXITS General Notes:
ﬁ ~ | Nﬂvm_x @&QﬁMv CONTRACTOR NOTES: T o
. , -1502 | 2 LTS S e B e o P BAS RO
AM.W@ | AH\D:_HW | | M more &T_mj f@@@ 4 _oo_ﬁ_ono,.nEmmc_rm_zw,.\om,m:mimmmoz o= | | e
B V-B | | Y T Aot Ao 5o ot concioe A _ m\% g soroied C 2 ) e
® 3. THE CONTRACTOR |S Nmmvazm_m_:m FOR THE SAFE MAINTENANCE ﬂﬂ.ﬂam”“.—zuﬂvmmun.ﬂﬂﬂm‘ﬂwo\_rs_ﬂ.mzﬂmomw Muhmy.——.nonwﬂma_w.ﬂﬂ__n_v_l%m_zm
OF THE BUILDING AND ITS PASHITIES. . TECHNICAL NOTES, AND CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS |
4. HEATING SYSTEMS TO BE MADE THE RESPONSIBLITY OF THE ITHOUT PRIOR APPROVAL BY THE ARCHITECT. IF THE
S . | | CoNEATIOR TE CONTRACToR SULL SECK UL EXSTNS 1EATNe | CONTRACTORS OR OWNERS PROCEED WITH CHANGES |
uw wﬂmem s ATLAToL B 15 Tt ST Cr AT | DO S0 AT THEIR OWR RISK, AND SUGH CHANGES MAY
ALL % Ay
\/\\®/<><><\®//\>/\>/\><><>/\>/\>/\ — /\n/\/\ <~ ALL EXISTNG ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS AND CORRECT TO CONFORM TO . Iv-o_.._z R. GUTIERREZ
NATIONAL STANDARD PLUMBING CODE 20293 . LHTING 15 THE RESFONSIBLIY OF THE GONTRAGTOR AND SHALL TENANT BULD-OUT/" | ARCHITECT
|y OCCUPANT LOAD- ACTUAL | , cope. o _ | | atienTowNN. 5. 08501
| A MINIMUM NUMBER OF REQUIRED PLUMBING FIXTURES - o, AL rECHNEAL ELECTIoN e o PRETROTICTON | HOUELL . e e
CLASSIEICATION  USE GRoOUP  NO. OF PERSON EA. We LAVATORIES DRINKING WATER T AT e ARy RN To v AL ArrLe o ol ook 31 LOT 46 A 603257202
v | | | | . _ | ﬂ“b0~r~|ﬂ~m® | d. THE ...:,AJZ.'_ VG ANITA R/707TMTO ﬁm\”ﬂ\_?z.inu 01>z®m®. mBm__.Mmmum.m”_Mw.Mu@m“o_.ooB
A MERCANTILE ™ Lo 1-15 MALE ~ FEMALE MALE ~ FEMALE . DA . :,\._; €12 = o Sug e
_ s - | | W= O= 1 . Scale: 1/4"s1'-0"
RETAIL STORE  poaMit 20 5 19¢D Sl | | S 1 H\¥ = = A1

U



4" -4"

. . (R

B REMOVE EXISTING OVER HEAD ROLLING . | 1

DOOR INSTALL 2"x4" ANODIZED ALUM AND . o VREPLACE mX_mj_zn.u
TEMPERED GLASS WINDOW TO MATCH S HOLLOW METAL FIRE
EXISTING STORE FRONT ; RATED DOOR AND
dm_..@:._.\l ) ) ) MQ_IQ:...\I/ M&.l&:&.\! _ ; mbz_o ImeEb.mm ,
ol 000\ pSEE 7
CHANGES L EXIT. DR OF'N \m L ExIeT. ELECT. S
1 , \ | XISTING CMU P ANEL N
. - _ L WALL \ .
- w 17 L I 1] 1 )\
f//.\(/\/|\\ . ‘ / —
. | , el _  |LEGEND
,, . : TOILET _ , .
EXYSTING MECHANICAL . 5 . EXISTING PARTITION TO REMAN
EQUIPMENT ROOM | | |
‘ | | s | L] EXISTNG PARTITION T0 BE REMOVED
| . . CEILING .
/ N L e _ /\ NEW PARTITION
‘, ISTING PARTITION . ;
, N 2 - EXISTING 12' HI %bmijzm
/ | EXISTING FIXTURE TO REMAIN
. | _ , EXISTING FIXTURE TO BE REMOVED
N EXISTING 12'dl
\ \ o — ; ® mﬁmjjozm@\ ® | NEW FIXTURE
| O
. ; | | S | | s o M EXISTING MASONRY CONSTRUCTION TO REMAN
\ " \ ,vm CEcEaACLE N _——_———
REMOVE EXISTING - / . | i —— EXISTING MASONRY CONSTRUCTION TO BE REMOVED
OVER HEAD ROLLING  +* L N]
DOOR INSTALL 2"x4" 9 _ 4 | mm XXX X
DR s ALUM AND © . - 5 NEW MASONRY CONSTRUCTION
TEMPERED GLASS _V_A:m
WINDOW TO MATCH / |
EXISTING STORE FRONJ J =S Mw%ﬁ.m =
— , , | | CLASS ROOM
| DISPLAY AREA
XI8T. ELECT.
PANEL
< =< &=
| EXISTING OPENING
REPLACE EXISTING 7S | 1 1
HOLLOW METAL FIRE/ /] i g -
RATED DOOR AND , / O : _ !
PANIC HARDWARE oD -
” . 0 § &=
/&»//V W
| <
| 3
| @AVWO
, Q\Ah
L _
| ./.,/
EXIST. 84" HI
PARTITION | N\ AEAE T T
7%
RECEPTION AREA - ° 'N.\\.... .
Z
4 (AR Y
~
I = J N ;
/ 121 \

// . | . . . -
S | | 1 % changes as noted B=2+12

NOTE: NO O—.—>L0mm ARE TO BE MADE TO THE BUILDING
WHICH DEVIATE FROM THESE GENERAL CONDITIONS,

u : : | | TECHNICAL NOTES, AND CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS
, . , . , A , WITHOUT PRIOR APPROVAL BY THE ARCHITECT. IF THE
: , : , CONTRACTORS OR OWNERS PROCEED WITH CHANGES
O

sl pfr PP erT | L WITHOUT PRIOR APPROVAL BY THE ARCHITECT THEY WILL
4 | | DO SO AT THEIR OWN RISK, AND SUCH CHANGES MAY
REQUIRE REMOVAL.

SCALE IN FEET

UOHN R. GUTIERREZ
TENANT BUILD-OUT ~ ARCHITECT

| FOR
 MOUSE CREEK QUILTS

136 ELLISDALE ROAD

2912 HIGHWAYT S SOUTH ALLENTOWN,N. J. 08501

HOWELL, N.J.

OCEAN COUNTY PHONE: 609-259-7282
BLOCK 37 LOT 54& FAX: 609-259-7282
: Email; jrgarchitect@aol.com
LIC.No C-6794
Date: 8-6-12 Dug. No.

Scale: 1/4*=|'-O" >N
JRG

Drawn By: of




REMOVE EXISTING OVER HEAD ROLLING
DOOR INSTALL 2"x4" ANODIZED ALUM AND
TEMPERED GLASS WINDOW TO MATCH

EXISTING STORE FRONT

\mX_04 NG CHMU
WALL

T 1

EX{STING MECHANICAL
EQUIPMENT ROOM

EXISTING

DROPRED CEILING

15T ' HidH

OROFPFED |CEILING

/_gzm wbma_joz\
'/ - ﬂ
N

LEGEND

ING
URES
W

e 1

OM

FIRE-RATED WALL

EXISTING

NEW COUNTER TOP

1

RECEPTION AREA

EXISTING 1B] WiGH
DROFFED CEILING

NG

]

—

=L AN

EXISTING ALUM
AND GLASS
STORE FRONT

AN EENPTED AN/

1 =g we|lloidgppese

SEETTEY

Ebﬂms@%%ééécbd)

Eé@mf\xz
2
2
#

ELECTRICAL KEY,

RECESSED LIGHT FIXTURE
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